VySpine™
ClariVy™
ClariVy™-S
NanoVy™ Ti
Cervical IBF
System
Surgical
Technique

02-C-1411-0-10-PE-R 14x11, 0°, 10mm  02-C-1614-7-10-PE-R 16x14. 7°, 10mm
02-C-1411-0-11-PE-R 14x11, 0°, 11mm  02-C-1614-7-11-PE-R 16x14. 7°, 11mm
ClariVy™ IBF Ordering Information
PEEK Optima™ Implants
VySpine™ | 10
Part Number Product Size  Part Number Product Size
02-C-1210-0-04-PH-R 12x10, 0°, 4mm  02-C-1411-7-04-PH-R 14x11. 7°, 4mm
02-C-1210-0-05-PH-R 12x10, 0°, 5mm  02-C-1411-7-05-PH-R 14x11. 7°, 5mm
02-C-1210-0-06-PH-R 12x10, 0°, 6mm  02-C-1411-7-06-PH-R 14x11. 7°, 6mm
02-C-1210-0-07-PH-R 12x10, 0°, 7mm  02-C-1411-7-07-PH-R 14x11. 7°, 7mm
02-C-1210-0-08-PH-R 12x10, 0°, 8mm  02-C-1411-7-08-PH-R 14x11. 7°, 8mm
02-C-1210-0-09-PH-R 12x10, 0°, 9mm  02-C-1411-7-09-PH-R 14x11. 7°, 9mm
02-C-1210-0-10-PH-R 12x10, 0°, 10mm  02-C-1411-7-10-PH-R 14x11. 7°, 10mm
02-C-1210-0-11-PH-R 12x10, 0°, 11mm  02-C-1411-7-11-PH-R 14x11. 7°, 11mm
02-C-1210-7-04-PH-R 12x10. 7°, 4mm  02-C-1614-0-04-PH-R 16x14, 0°, 4mm
02-C-1210-7-05-PH-R 12x10. 7°, 5mm  02-C-1614-0-05-PH-R 16x14, 0°, 5mm
02-C-1210-7-06-PH-R 12x10. 7°, 6mm  02-C-1614-0-06-PH-R 16x14, 0°, 6mm
02-C-1210-7-07-PH-R 12x10. 7°, 7mm  02-C-1614-0-07-PH-R 16x14, 0°, 7mm
02-C-1210-7-08-PH-R 12x10. 7°, 8mm  02-C-1614-0-08-PH-R 16x14, 0°, 8mm
02-C-1210-7-09-PH-R 12x10. 7°, 9mm  02-C-1614-0-09-PH-R 16x14, 0°, 9mm
02-C-1210-7-10-PH-R 12x10. 7°, 10mm  02-C-1614-0-10-PH-R 16x14, 0°, 10mm
02-C-1210-7-11-PH-R 12x10. 7°, 11mm  02-C-1614-0-11-PH-R 16x14, 0°, 11mm
02-C-1411-0-04-PH-R 14x11, 0°, 4mm  02-C-1614-7-04-PH-R 16x14. 7°, 4mm
02-C-1411-0-05-PH-R 14x11, 0°, 5mm  02-C-1614-7-05-PH-R 16x14. 7°, 5mm
02-C-1411-0-06-PH-R 14x11, 0°, 6mm  02-C-1614-7-06-PH-R 16x14. 7°, 6mm
02-C-1411-0-07-PH-R 14x11, 0°, 7mm  02-C-1614-7-07-PH-R 16x14. 7°, 7mm
02-C-1411-0-08-PH-R 14x11, 0°, 8mm  02-C-1614-7-08-PH-R 16x14. 7°, 8mm
02-C-1411-0-09-PH-R 14x11, 0°, 9mm  02-C-1614-7-09-PH-R 16x14. 7°, 9mm
02-C-1411-0-10-PH-R 14x11, 0°, 10mm  02-C-1614-7-10-PH-R 16x14. 7°, 10mm
02-C-1411-0-11-PH-R 14x11, 0°, 11mm  02-C-1614-7-11-PH-R 16x14. 7°, 11mm
ClariVy™ IBF Ordering Information
PEEK Optima™ HA Enhanced Implants
VySpine™ | 11
Part Number Product Size  Part Number Product Size
02-C-1210-0-04-PET-R 12x10, 0°, 4mm  02-C-1411-7-04-PET-R 14x11. 7°, 4mm
02-C-1210-0-05-PET-R 12x10, 0°, 5mm  02-C-1411-7-05-PET-R 14x11. 7°, 5mm
02-C-1210-0-06-PET-R 12x10, 0°, 6mm  02-C-1411-7-06-PET-R 14x11. 7°, 6mm
02-C-1210-0-07-PET-R 12x10, 0°, 7mm  02-C-1411-7-07-PET-R 14x11. 7°, 7mm
02-C-1210-0-08-PET-R 12x10, 0°, 8mm  02-C-1411-7-08-PET-R 14x11. 7°, 8mm
02-C-1210-0-09-PET-R 12x10, 0°, 9mm  02-C-1411-7-09-PET-R 14x11. 7°, 9mm
02-C-1210-0-10-PET-R 12x10, 0°, 10mm  02-C-1411-7-10-PET-R 14x11. 7°, 10mm
02-C-1210-0-11-PET-R 12x10, 0°, 11mm  02-C-1411-7-11-PET-R 14x11. 7°, 11mm
02-C-1210-7-04-PET-R 12x10. 7°, 4mm  02-C-1614-0-04-PET-R 16x14, 0°, 4mm
02-C-1210-7-05-PET-R 12x10. 7°, 5mm  02-C-1614-0-05-PET-R 16x14, 0°, 5mm
02-C-1210-7-06-PET-R 12x10. 7°, 6mm  02-C-1614-0-06-PET-R 16x14, 0°, 6mm
02-C-1210-7-07-PET-R 12x10. 7°, 7mm  02-C-1614-0-07-PET-R 16x14, 0°, 7mm
02-C-1210-7-08-PET-R 12x10. 7°, 8mm  02-C-1614-0-08-PET-R 16x14, 0°, 8mm
02-C-1210-7-09-PET-R 12x10. 7°, 9mm  02-C-1614-0-09-PET-R 16x14, 0°, 9mm
02-C-1210-7-10-PET-R 12x10. 7°, 10mm  02-C-1614-0-10-PET-R 16x14, 0°, 10mm
02-C-1210-7-11-PET-R 12x10. 7°, 11mm  02-C-1614-0-11-PET-R 16x14, 0°, 11mm
02-C-1411-0-04-PET-R 14x11, 0°, 4mm  02-C-1614-7-04-PET-R 16x14. 7°, 4mm
02-C-1411-0-05-PET-R 14x11, 0°, 5mm  02-C-1614-7-05-PET-R 16x14. 7°, 5mm
02-C-1411-0-06-PET-R 14x11, 0°, 6mm  02-C-1614-7-06-PET-R 16x14. 7°, 6mm
02-C-1411-0-07-PET-R 14x11, 0°, 7mm  02-C-1614-7-07-PET-R 16x14. 7°, 7mm
02-C-1411-0-08-PET-R 14x11, 0°, 8mm  02-C-1614-7-08-PET-R 16x14. 7°, 8mm
02-C-1411-0-09-PET-R 14x11, 0°, 9mm  02-C-1614-7-09-PET-R 16x14. 7°, 9mm
02-C-1411-0-10-PET-R 14x11, 0°, 10mm  02-C-1614-7-10-PET-R 16x14. 7°, 10mm
02-C-1411-0-11-PET-R 14x11, 0°, 11mm  02-C-1614-7-11-PET-R 16x14. 7°, 11mm
ClariVy™ IBF Ordering Information
PEEK Optima™ NanoVy™ Ti Implants
VySpine™ | 12
Part Number Product Size  Part Number Product Size
02-CS-1411-0-04-PE-R 14x11, 0°, 4mm  02-CS-1614-0-04-PE-R 16x14, 0°, 4mm
02-CS-1411-0-05-PE-R 14x11, 0°, 5mm  02-CS-1614-0-05-PE-R 16x14, 0°, 5mm
02-CS-1411-0-06-PE-R 14x11, 0°, 6mm  02-CS-1614-0-06-PE-R 16x14, 0°, 6mm
02-CS-1411-0-07-PE-R 14x11, 0°, 7mm  02-CS-1614-0-07-PE-R 16x14, 0°, 7mm
02-CS-1411-0-08-PE-R 14x11, 0°, 8mm  02-CS-1614-0-08-PE-R 16x14, 0°, 8mm
02-CS-1411-0-09-PE-R 14x11, 0°, 9mm  02-CS-1614-0-09-PE-R 16x14, 0°, 9mm
02-CS-1411-0-10-PE-R 14x11, 0°, 10mm  02-CS-1614-0-10-PE-R 16x14, 0°, 10mm
02-CS-1411-0-11-PE-R 14x11, 0°, 11mm  02-CS-1614-0-11-PE-R 16x14, 0°, 11mm
02-CS-1411-7-04-PE-R 14x11. 7°, 4mm  02-CS-1614-7-04-PE-R 16x14. 7°, 4mm
02-CS-1411-7-05-PE-R 14x11. 7°, 5mm  02-CS-1614-7-05-PE-R 16x14. 7°, 5mm
02-CS-1411-7-06-PE-R 14x11. 7°, 6mm  02-CS-1614-7-06-PE-R 16x14. 7°, 6mm
02-CS-1411-7-07-PE-R 14x11. 7°, 7mm  02-CS-1614-7-07-PE-R 16x14. 7°, 7mm
02-CS-1411-7-08-PE-R 14x11. 7°, 8mm  02-CS-1614-7-08-PE-R 16x14. 7°, 8mm
02-CS-1411-7-09-PE-R 14x11. 7°, 9mm  02-CS-1614-7-09-PE-R 16x14. 7°, 9mm
02-CS-1411-7-10-PE-R 14x11. 7°, 10mm  02-CS-1614-7-10-PE-R 16x14. 7°, 10mm
02-CS-1411-7-11-PE-R 14x11. 7°, 11mm  02-CS-1614-7-11-PE-R 16x14. 7°, 11mm
ClariVy™ IBF-S Ordering Information
PEEK Optima™ Implants
VySpine™ | 13
Part Number Product Size  Part Number Product Size
02-CS-1411-0-04-PH-R 14x11, 0°, 4mm  02-CS-1614-0-04-PH-R 16x14, 0°, 4mm
02-CS-1411-0-05-PH-R 14x11, 0°, 5mm  02-CS-1614-0-05-PH-R 16x14, 0°, 5mm
02-CS-1411-0-06-PH-R 14x11, 0°, 6mm  02-CS-1614-0-06-PH-R 16x14, 0°, 6mm
02-CS-1411-0-07-PH-R 14x11, 0°, 7mm  02-CS-1614-0-07-PH-R 16x14, 0°, 7mm
02-CS-1411-0-08-PH-R 14x11, 0°, 8mm  02-CS-1614-0-08-PH-R 16x14, 0°, 8mm
02-CS-1411-0-09-PH-R 14x11, 0°, 9mm  02-CS-1614-0-09-PH-R 16x14, 0°, 9mm
02-CS-1411-0-10-PH-R 14x11, 0°, 10mm  02-CS-1614-0-10-PH-R 16x14, 0°, 10mm
02-CS-1411-0-11-PH-R 14x11, 0°, 11mm  02-CS-1614-0-11-PH-R 16x14, 0°, 11mm
02-CS-1411-7-04-PH-R 14x11. 7°, 4mm  02-CS-1614-7-04-PH-R 16x14. 7°, 4mm
02-CS-1411-7-05-PH-R 14x11. 7°, 5mm  02-CS-1614-7-05-PH-R 16x14. 7°, 5mm
02-CS-1411-7-06-PH-R 14x11. 7°, 6mm  02-CS-1614-7-06-PH-R 16x14. 7°, 6mm
02-CS-1411-7-07-PH-R 14x11. 7°, 7mm  02-CS-1614-7-07-PH-R 16x14. 7°, 7mm
02-CS-1411-7-08-PH-R 14x11. 7°, 8mm  02-CS-1614-7-08-PH-R 16x14. 7°, 8mm
02-CS-1411-7-09-PH-R 14x11. 7°, 9mm  02-CS-1614-7-09-PH-R 16x14. 7°, 9mm
02-CS-1411-7-10-PH-R 14x11. 7°, 10mm  02-CS-1614-7-10-PH-R 16x14. 7°, 10mm
02-CS-1411-7-11-PH-R 14x11. 7°, 11mm  02-CS-1614-7-11-PH-R 16x14. 7°, 11mm
ClariVy™ IBF-S Ordering Information
PEEK Optima™ HA Enhanced Implants
VySpine™ | 14
Part Number Product Size  Part Number Product Size
02-CS-1411-0-04-PET-R 14x11, 0°, 4mm  02-CS-1614-0-04-PET-R 16x14, 0°, 4mm
02-CS-1411-0-05-PET-R 14x11, 0°, 5mm  02-CS-1614-0-05-PET-R 16x14, 0°, 5mm
02-CS-1411-0-06-PET-R 14x11, 0°, 6mm  02-CS-1614-0-06-PET-R 16x14, 0°, 6mm
02-CS-1411-0-07-PET-R 14x11, 0°, 7mm  02-CS-1614-0-07-PET-R 16x14, 0°, 7mm
02-CS-1411-0-08-PET-R 14x11, 0°, 8mm  02-CS-1614-0-08-PET-R 16x14, 0°, 8mm
02-CS-1411-0-09-PET-R 14x11, 0°, 9mm  02-CS-1614-0-09-PET-R 16x14, 0°, 9mm
02-CS-1411-0-10-PET-R 14x11, 0°, 10mm  02-CS-1614-0-10-PET-R 16x14, 0°, 10mm
02-CS-1411-0-11-PET-R 14x11, 0°, 11mm  02-CS-1614-0-11-PET-R 16x14, 0°, 11mm
02-CS-1411-7-04-PET-R 14x11. 7°, 4mm  02-CS-1614-7-04-PET-R 16x14. 7°, 4mm
02-CS-1411-7-05-PET-R 14x11. 7°, 5mm  02-CS-1614-7-05-PET-R 16x14. 7°, 5mm
02-CS-1411-7-06-PET-R 14x11. 7°, 6mm  02-CS-1614-7-06-PET-R 16x14. 7°, 6mm
02-CS-1411-7-07-PET-R 14x11. 7°, 7mm  02-CS-1614-7-07-PET-R 16x14. 7°, 7mm
02-CS-1411-7-08-PET-R 14x11. 7°, 8mm  02-CS-1614-7-08-PET-R 16x14. 7°, 8mm
02-CS-1411-7-09-PET-R 14x11. 7°, 9mm  02-CS-1614-7-09-PET-R 16x14. 7°, 9mm
02-CS-1411-7-10-PET-R 14x11. 7°, 10mm  02-CS-1614-7-10-PET-R 16x14. 7°, 10mm
02-CS-1411-7-11-PET-R 14x11. 7°, 11mm  02-CS-1614-7-11-PET-R 16x14. 7°, 11mm
ClariVy™ IBF-S Ordering Information
PEEK Optima™ NanoVy™ Ti Implants
VySpine™ | 15
Part Number Product Size  Part Number Product Size
02-CHS-1411-0-04-PE-R 14x11, 0°, 4mm  02-CHS-1614-0-04-PE-R 16x14, 0°, 4mm
02-CHS-1411-0-05-PE-R 14x11, 0°, 5mm  02-CHS-1614-0-05-PE-R 16x14, 0°, 5mm
02-CHS-1411-0-06-PE-R 14x11, 0°, 6mm  02-CHS-1614-0-06-PE-R 16x14, 0°, 6mm
02-CHS-1411-0-07-PE-R 14x11, 0°, 7mm  02-CHS-1614-0-07-PE-R 16x14, 0°, 7mm
02-CHS-1411-0-08-PE-R 14x11, 0°, 8mm  02-CHS-1614-0-08-PE-R 16x14, 0°, 8mm
02-CHS-1411-0-09-PE-R 14x11, 0°, 9mm  02-CHS-1614-0-09-PE-R 16x14, 0°, 9mm
02-CHS-1411-0-10-PE-R 14x11, 0°, 10mm  02-CHS-1614-0-10-PE-R 16x14, 0°, 10mm
02-CHS-1411-0-11-PE-R 14x11, 0°, 11mm  02-CHS-1614-0-11-PE-R 16x14, 0°, 11mm
02-CHS-1411-7-04-PE-R 14x11. 7°, 4mm  02-CHS-1614-7-04-PE-R 16x14. 7°, 4mm
02-CHS-1411-7-05-PE-R 14x11. 7°, 5mm  02-CHS-1614-7-05-PE-R 16x14. 7°, 5mm
02-CHS-1411-7-06-PE-R 14x11. 7°, 6mm  02-CHS-1614-7-06-PE-R 16x14. 7°, 6mm
02-CHS-1411-7-07-PE-R 14x11. 7°, 7mm  02-CHS-1614-7-07-PE-R 16x14. 7°, 7mm
02-CHS-1411-7-08-PE-R 14x11. 7°, 8mm  02-CHS-1614-7-08-PE-R 16x14. 7°, 8mm
02-CHS-1411-7-09-PE-R 14x11. 7°, 9mm  02-CHS-1614-7-09-PE-R 16x14. 7°, 9mm
02-CHS-1411-7-10-PE-R 14x11. 7°, 10mm  02-CHS-1614-7-10-PE-R 16x14. 7°, 10mm
02-CHS-1411-7-11-PE-R 14x11. 7°, 11mm  02-CHS-1614-7-11-PE-R 16x14. 7°, 11mm
ClariVy™ IBF-HS Ordering Information
PEEK Optima™ Implants
VySpine™ | 16
Fixed Angle, Self-Drilling Screws
Part Number Product Size
02-DF-40-10-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 10mm
02-DF-40-12-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 12mm
02-DF-40-14-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 14mm
02-DF-40-16-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 16mm
02-DF-40-18-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 18mm
02-DF-40-20-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 20mm
Variable Angle, Self-Drilling Screws
Part Number Product Size
02-DV-40-10-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 10mm
02-DV-40-12-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 12mm
02-DV-40-14-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 14mm
02-DV-40-16-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 16mm
02-DV-40-18-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 18mm
02-DV-40-20-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 20mm
Fixed Angle, Self-Drilling Rescue Screws
Part Number Product Size
02-DFR-40-10-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 10mm
02-DFR-40-12-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 12mm
02-DFR-40-14-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 14mm
02-DFR-40-16-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 16mm
02-DFR-40-18-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 18mm
02-DFR-40-20-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 20mm
Variable Angle, Self-Drilling Rescue Screws
Part Number Product Size
02-DVR-40-10-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 10mm
02-DVR-40-12-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 12mm
02-DVR-40-14-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 14mm
02-DVR-40-16-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 16mm
02-DVR-40-18-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 18mm
02-DVR-40-20-TI-N Ø4.0mm, 20mm
ClariVy™ IBF-S Ordering Information
Screw Options
VySpine™ | 17
Variable Angle, Self-Drilling Screws
Part Number Product Size
02-DV-35-10-TI-N Ø3.5mm, 10mm
02-DV-35-12-TI-N Ø3.5mm, 12mm
02-DV-35-14-TI-N Ø3.5mm, 14mm
02-DV-35-16-TI-N Ø3.5mm, 16mm
02-DV-35-18-TI-N Ø3.5mm, 18mm
02-DV-35-20-TI-N Ø3.5mm, 20mm
Variable Angle, Self-Drilling Rescue Screws
Part Number Product Size
02-DV-37-10-TI-N Ø3.75mm, 10mm
02-DV-37-12-TI-N Ø3.75mm, 12mm
02-DV-37-14-TI-N Ø3.75mm, 14mm
02-DV-37-16-TI-N Ø3.75mm, 16mm
02-DV-37-18-TI-N Ø3.75mm, 18mm
02-DV-37-20-TI-N Ø3.75mm, 20mm
ClariVy™ IBF-HS Ordering Information
Screw Options
VySpine™ | 18
Part Number Description
02-IN-001  Inserter
02-IR-001  Rasp
02-IT-1210-04  Trial, 12x10, 4mm
02-IT-1210-05  Trial, 12x10, 5mm
02-IT-1210-06  Trial, 12x10, 6mm
02-IT-1210-07  Trial, 12x10, 7mm
02-IT-1210-08  Trial, 12x10, 8mm
02-IT-1210-09  Trial, 12x10, 9mm
02-IT-1210-10  Trial, 12x10, 10mm
02-IT-1210-11  Trial, 12x10, 11mm
02-IT-1411-04  Trial, 14x11, 4mm
02-IT-1411-05  Trial, 14x11, 5mm
02-IT-1411-06  Trial, 14x11, 6mm
02-IT-1411-07  Trial, 14x11, 7mm
02-IT-1411-08  Trial, 14x11, 8mm
02-IT-1411-09  Trial, 14x11, 9mm
02-IT-1411-10  Trial, 14x11, 10mm
02-IT-1411-11  Trial, 14x11, 11mm
02-IT-1614-04  Trial, 16x14, 4mm
02-IT-1614-05  Trial, 16x14, 5mm
02-IT-1614-06  Trial, 16x14, 6mm
02-IT-1614-07  Trial, 16x14, 7mm
02-IT-1614-08  Trial, 16x14, 8mm
02-IT-1614-09  Trial, 16x14, 9mm
02-IT-1614-10  Trial, 16x14, 10mm
02-IT-1614-11  Trial, 16x14, 11mm
ClariVy™ IBF Ordering Information
Instrumentation Options
VySpine™ | 19
Part Number Description
02-ISN-001 IBF-S Inserter
02-ISS-001 IBF-S Screwdriver
02-ISS-002 IBF-S Flex Screwdriver
02-ISD-010 Drill, 10mm
02-ISD-012 Drill, 12mm
02-ISD-014 Drill, 14mm
02-ISD-016 Drill, 16mm
02-ISD-018 Drill, 18mm
02-ISD-020 Drill, 20mm
02-ISD-F10 Flex Drill, 10mm
02-ISD-F12 Flex Drill, 12mm
02-ISD-F14 Flex Drill, 14mm
02-ISD-F16 Flex Drill, 16mm
02-ISD-F18 Flex Drill, 18mm
02-ISD-F20 Flex Drill, 20mm
02-ISG-1411-04 Drill Guide, 14x11, 4mm
02-ISG-1411-05 Drill Guide, 14x11, 5mm
02-ISG-1411-06 Drill Guide, 14x11, 6mm
02-ISG-1411-07 Drill Guide, 14x11, 7mm
02-ISG-1411-08 Drill Guide, 14x11, 8mm
02-ISG-1411-09 Drill Guide, 14x11, 9mm
02-ISG-1411-10 Drill Guide, 14x11, 10mm
02-ISG-1411-11 Drill Guide, 14x11, 11mm
02-ISG-1614-04 Drill Guide, 16x14, 4mm
02-ISG-1614-05 Drill Guide, 16x14, 5mm
02-ISG-1614-06 Drill Guide, 16x14, 6mm
02-ISG-1614-07 Drill Guide, 16x14, 7mm
02-ISG-1614-08 Drill Guide, 16x14, 8mm
02-ISG-1614-09 Drill Guide, 16x14, 9mm
02-ISG-1614-10 Drill Guide, 16x14, 10mm
02-ISG-1614-11 Drill Guide, 16x14, 11mm
ClariVy™ IBF-S Ordering Information
Instrumentation Options
VySpine™ | 20
Part Number Description
02-ISN-001 IBF-S Inserter
02-ISS-001 IBF-S Screwdriver
02-ISS-002 IBF-S Flex Screwdriver
02-ISA-001 IBF-S Awl
02-ISD-010 Drill, 10mm
02-ISD-012 Drill, 12mm
02-ISD-014 Drill, 14mm
02-ISD-016 Drill, 16mm
02-ISD-018 Drill, 18mm
02-ISD-020 Drill, 20mm
02-ISD-F10 Flex Drill, 10mm
02-ISD-F12 Flex Drill, 12mm
02-ISD-F14 Flex Drill, 14mm
02-ISD-F16 Flex Drill, 16mm
02-ISD-F18 Flex Drill, 18mm
02-ISD-F20 Flex Drill, 20mm
02-ISHG-004 Drill Guide, 4mm
02-ISHG-005 Drill Guide, 5mm
02-ISHG-006 Drill Guide, 6mm
02-ISHG-007 Drill Guide, 7mm
02-ISHG-008 Drill Guide, 8mm
02-ISHG-009 Drill Guide, 9mm
02-ISHG-010 Drill Guide, 10mm
02-ISHG-011 Drill Guide, 11mm
ClariVy™ IBF-HS Ordering Information
Instrumentation Options
Indications:
The ClariVy™ Cervical IBF System is indicated for intervertebral body fusion of the spine in skeletally mature